PW183RB
Universal 30 Watt (IEEE802.3af Compliant)
PoE Plus Gigabit
	 Topology	 	 Switching-Fixed
	 	 	 Frequency Flyback
	 Dielectric Withstand 	 Primary-Secondary	 3000VAC, 4250VDC
	 	 Secondary-Ground	 500VDC
	 Spacing 	 	 5mm Primary-Secondary

	 Family 	 Location 	 Revision	 DC 	 	 Configuration/	 (no modifications
	 Name	 (volume dependent)	 Changes	 Model Type	 	 Model Type	 or special packaging)
Ault Part Number Key
	 Weight 	 (excluding cord)	 7 Ounces, 200 Grams
	 Case and Dimension 	 	 5.24L x 2.13W x 1.42H (in)
	 	 	 133.0L x 54.0W x 36.0H (mm)
	 Case Material 	 	 Black 94V0
	 	 	 Polycarbonate
	 Cord and Connectors 	 	 Dual RJ45 jacks built into
	 	 	 the enclosure
General Specifications (continued from p. 1)
	 PoE Gigabit Pin-out Connections:
	 Data	 Pins 4/5 (Data + PWR)
	 Data 	 Pins 1/2 (Data Only)
	 Data 	 Pins 3/6 (Data Only)
	 Data	 Pins 7/8 (Data + PWR)
    	 Note:     = Transformer
Pin Connections
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
	 J2	 J1
    (Power and Data Out)	 (Data In)
	 (Rear of Unit)
POWER (+)
POWER (-)
	 Options (additional costs may apply):
	 • Custom label artwork
	 • Custom agency approvals available
	 • Surge protection (Input & Output)
	 • Mounting bracket
	 • Custom PoE modifications
Personalized PoE
Shaver
C8
(N)
IEC320
w/ground
C14
(F)
IEC320
w/o ground
C18
(Q)
Australian
(E)
N. America/
Japan
(B)
Europe
(M)
United
Kingdom
(G)
	 LED Functions:
	 Amber	 	 Power On
	 Green	 	 Power Active
	 Blink	 	 Load Error
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：